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Men / 8 / 11
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jelani Scott157
Cypress Academy

12.400 13.800 12.00013.000 10.30012.300 73.800
3 1 1 1T 2 8 1 

1 

Luke DeLeon158
Cypress Academy

12.000 11.600 11.90012.800 12.40012.600 73.300
5T 7 2 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Connor Brazil153
Capital (M)

12.000 12.800 12.00012.200 12.00012.000 73.000
6T 4 6 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Jonah Soltz156
Metropolitan

12.900 13.200 11.40012.700 11.30011.100 72.600
1 2 3 9T 7 6 4 

4 

Logan Barr160
Cypress Academy

12.700 12.600 11.70011.800 11.70011.400 71.900
2 6 8 6 4T 4 5 

5 

Brenden Green159
Cypress Academy

11.000 12.700 11.90012.500 12.10011.400 71.600
9 5 4 4T 5T 2 6 

6 

Eli Deehr155
Metropolitan

12.200 11.200 11.80012.400 10.20011.400 69.200
4 8 5 5 6T 9 7 

7 

Noah Nugent1632
Crenshaw

10.900 12.900 11.50010.900 9.90011.000 67.100
10 3 12 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Angel Martinez154
Lone Star

11.400 10.700 11.50011.900 11.4009.100 66.000
8 10 7 8T 11 5 9 

9 

Cole Henderson151
Acrotex Cedar Park

10.200 10.900 11.00011.300 10.5009.600 63.500
11 9 10T 11 10 7 10 

10 

James Penver162
Crenshaw

11.600 9.500 11.40011.300 8.10010.700 62.600
7 12 11T 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Michael Speece152
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.000 10.300 10.30011.700 6.4007.200 54.900
12 11 9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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